USACE POINTS OF CONTACT

Chief, Readiness Branch John Osterhage
John.L.Osterhage@usace.army.mil (314)331-8569
ICW Program, 408 Permits Jeremy Eck
Jeremy.L.Eck@usace.army.mil (314) 331-8568
PL84-99 Rob Heer
Robert.W.Heer@usace.army.mil (314)331-8235
Chief, Water Control Joan Stemler
Joan.M.Stemler@usace.army.mil (314)331-8330
Chief, Regulatory Branch Rob Gramke
Robert.S.Gramke@usace.army.mil (314)331-8575
US Army Corps

of Engineers ® U.S.ARMY


mailto:Matthew.J.Hunn@usace.army.mil
mailto:Jeremy.L.Eck@usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.W.Heer@usace.army.mil
mailto:Joan.M.Stemler@usace.army.mil
mailto:Robert.S.Gramke@usace.army.mil

	USACE Points of contact

